
COVID-19 Response Team

Birmingham,AL Brett Adair 205-949-2930 badair@carrallison.com
Michael Guarino 205-949-2922 mguarino@carrallison.com
Daniel Harris 205-949-2943 dharris@carrallison.com

Dothan,AL Eric Wade 334-712-6459 ewade@carrallison.com
Florence,AL Ryan Brake 256-718-6040 rbrake@carrallison.com

Katy Beth Carr 256-718-6040 kbcarr@carrallison.com
Mobile,AL Judson Wells 251-626-9340 jwells@carrallison.com

Jonathan Maples 251-626-9340 jmaples@carrallison.com
Jacksonville,FL Alison Sausaman 904-328-6460 asausaman@carrallison.com
Tallahassee,FL

Elizabeth Burgess 805-222-2107 eburgess@carrallison.com
David Brannon 805-222-2107 dbrannon@carrallison.com

Chattanooga,TN Sean Martin 423-648-9832 swmartin@carrallison.com
Gulfport,MS Doug Bagwell 228-864-1060

205-908-9265
Office Name Office Phone EmailCell Phone

205-276-4385
256-541-7164
334-718-1898
256-762-9613
256-335-0342
251-680-2490
251-610-7212
904-860-6680

850-363-3044
850-933-1813

423-313-7785
228-326-1049 dbagwell@carrallison.com

www.carrallison.com


